

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12731 / 2007 of The
(From the judgement and order dated 13/03 / 2 007 in SA No. 548/2003
H I G H C O U R T O F B O M B A Y)

SUN I T A J U G A L K I S H O R E G I L D A Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

R A M A N L A L U D H O J I T A N N A & O R S . Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I
H O N ' B L E D R . J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.K. Gilda, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter come up for final disposal on non-miscellaneous day after
summer vacation.

(Sudhir Kapoor) (Neeru Bala Vij)
PS to Registrar Court Master